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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

July 25, 2016 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name~Cand~a~: _B~R_A~D_R_A_L_P_H__,...~~-~~~~~~~~~~~~-~~~~­

Address: 2009 FREDERICK DR 

City and Zip Code: DODGE CITY, KS 67801 

Office Sought: REPRESENTATIVE 

County: FORD 
---,.-~----

District: 119 ------

B. Check only if appropriate: -.--Amended Filing ~Termination Report 

C. Sunmiary (cove:ring the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........................................................................ . 0 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ..................................... . 4100 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 4100 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 126.61 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 fro111 3) ......................................... .. 3973.39 

6. In~Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ....... . 0 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 0 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, co1Tect and complete. I understand rhat the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally ftlin fals cument is a class A misdemeanor." 

7/22(2016 
Date Signature 

GEC Form Rev, 2016 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

BRAD RALPH 
(Na111e of Candidate) 

Occupation & lndush'y of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Conrributoa· Than $150 
c~sh Ch•ck l..Qan 

PAT MORSE TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
( 07/14116 2003 CIRCLE LAKE DR EXECUTIVE 

DODGE CITY, KS 67801 

LRICO SERVICES, LLC PRIVATE INVESTMENT 
07/21/16 2416 E 37TH ST N HOLDING CO. ./ WICHITA, KS 67219 

E Cunas 
Orlitr 

P. 4 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$150.00 

$500.00 

$650.00 

Page r of~ 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

BRAD RALPH 
(Name of Candidate) 

Oatc 

06/02/16 

06/06/16 

06122/16 

06/22/16 

06/22/16 

06/22/16 

06/22/16 

07/07116 

N11me and Add1·ess 
of Contributor 

WILLIAMS, MALONE & RALPH, 
PA, 617 N 2ND, DODGE CITY, KS 
67801 

PATRICIA RALPH 
1811 BURR PARKWAY 
DODGE CITY, KS 67801 

MICHAEL BLAKE 
2976 ANNIE ST 
BOZEMAN, MT 56718 

ANN BLAKE 
2976 ANNIE ST 
BOZEMAN, MT 59718 

BRAD RALPH 
2009 FREDERICK DR 
DODGE CITY, KS 67801 

SHANNON RALPH 
2009 FREDERICK DR 
DODGE CITY, KS 67801 

KANSAS CONTRACTORS 
ASSOC. 800 SW JACKSON, STE 
100, TOPEKA, KS 66612 

KANSAS MEDICAL SOCIETY 
POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 

Occu1>11tlou & Industry or 
lnclividunl Giving More 

Tlum $150 

LAW OFFICE 

RETIRED HOMEMAKER 

PHYSICIAN 

TEACHER 

ATTORNEY 

TEACHER 

POLITICAL ACTION 
COMMITTEE 

POLITICAL ACTION 
COMMITTEE 

Check 
Appropriate Ilox 

Cash Check Loan I!: funds 
Other 

,/ 

./ 

./ 

~ 

~ 

~ 

./ 

Complete if last page of Scheel ule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 m· less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contrioulor Not Known 

Ainount of 
Cash, Check, 
Lonn or Othc1· 

Receipt 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$3,450.00 

$4,100.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$4,100.00 

I V Page __ of __ 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

BRAD RALPH 
(Nnmc of Candidare) 

Date Name and A(ldi·css 

FLATLAND GRAPHICS, INC 
7/20/16 212 E FRONlVIEW SUITE A 

DODGE CITY, KS 67801 

T-SHIRTS 

Pu1·posc of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

No. 5697 P. 5 

Amount 

$126.61 

$126.61 

I 
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