KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 25, 2016

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

	BEE REVERBE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS		
A.	Name of Candidate: BRAD RALPH		
	Address: 2009 FREDERICK DR		
		ounty:	FORD
			119
	Office Bought.		
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Terminate	tion R	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016)		
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		0
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		4100
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		4100
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		126.61
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		3973.39
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I under failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A	rstanc	that the intentional
Dat	7/22/2016 Signature of Candidate or Treasurer		
	u	(GEC Form Rev, 2016

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

RI	RΑ	\Box	DΔ	1	DI	4
DI	٦Α	11	пπ	ч.	\sim	_

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/14/16	PAT MORSE 2003 CIRCLE LAKE DR DODGE CITY, KS 67801	TELECOMMUNICATIONS EXECUTIVE		1			\$150.00
07/21/16	LRICO SERVICES, LLC 2416 E 37TH ST N WICHITA, KS 67219	PRIVATE INVESTMENT HOLDING CO.		✓			\$500.00
	- Shukerlashidings						\$650.00

Page of T

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

BRAD RALPH

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/02/16	WILLIAMS, MALONE & RALPH, PA, 617 N 2ND, DODGE CITY, KS 67801	LAW OFFICE		1			\$500.00
06/06/16	PATRICIA RALPH 1811 BURR PARKWAY DODGE CITY, KS 67801	RETIRED HOMEMAKER		✓			\$500.00
06/22/16	MICHAEL BLAKE 2976 ANNIE ST BOZEMAN, MT 56718	PHYSICIAN		1			\$500.00
06/22/16	ANN BLAKE 2976 ANNIE ST BOZEMAN, MT 59718	TEACHER		1			\$500.00
06/22/16	BRAD RALPH 2009 FREDERICK DR DODGE CITY, KS 67801	ATTORNEY		1			\$500.00
06/22/16	SHANNON RALPH 2009 FREDERICK DR DODGE CITY, KS 67801	TEACHER		✓			\$500.00
06/22/16	KANSAS CONTRACTORS ASSOC, 800 SW JACKSON, STE 100, TOPEKA, KS 66612	POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE		✓			\$200.00
07/07/16	KANSAS MEDICAL SOCIETY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE		1			\$250.00
	Subject Physics (AN SA				\$3,450.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$4,100.00
Total Uniternized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
PHONEAR ACEDITY IS THE RESERVATION (CONTROL 2003 VINDING 2003 VINDING 2003 VINDING 2003 VINDING 2003 VINDING 2	\$4,100.00

Page / of 2

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

BRAD	RALI	PH
DRAD	$rac{1}{2}$	гп

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/20/16	FLATLAND GRAPHICS, INC 212 E FRONTVIEW SUITE A DODGE CITY, KS 67801	T-SHIRTS	\$126.61
	Signoral Puri Prays		\$126.61

Page _ 1 _ of ______